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

$2,472,000   |  1850 Lucile Ave, Silver Lake  |  3BD/3BA 
Paloma Fierro  |  323.365.6505 

$2,625,000  |  535 Ocean Ave #3D, Santa Monica  |  2BD/2BA 
Chris Hicks  |  310.980.7980

$3,695,000  |  70300 San Lorenzo Rd, Palm Desert  |  9BD/13BA 
St. James + Canter  |  310.704.4248

$1,595,000  |  1129 Nowita Pl, Venice  |  3BD/2BA 
Keith Endow  |  310.722.2562

$7,395,000  |  1427 Georgina Avenue, Santa Monica  |  4BD/3½BA 
Chris Hicks  |  310.980.7980

$6,995,000  |  4322 Hayvenhurst Ave, Encino  |  6BD/8BA 
Fran Chavez  |  818.517.1411

$985,000  |  4857 Tilden Avenue, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/3BA 
Y. Beranek/G. Salazar  |  424.343.4213/310.400.6756

bhhscalifornia.com
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Discover Southern California’s  
most desirable real estate
310.230.5478  |  9454 Wilshire Boulevard, 1st Floor  |  compass.com

1853 Sunset Plaza Drive, Hollywood Hills

Naz Nowtash
818.419.7926 
naz.nowtash@compass.com
CalBRE 01940017
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Beverly Hills | Brentwood | Calabasas | Hidden Hills | Malibu | Newport Beach | Pasadena | Playa Vista | Monecito

Santa Barbara | San Francisco | Manhattan | Brooklyn | East Hampton | Bridgehampton | Southampton | Montauk

Sag Harbor | Washington DC | Chevy Chase | Boston | Cambridge | Miami | Coconut Grove | Aspen | Basalt
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Angelica Monroe CalBRE 01944565. Jackie Smith CalBRE 01889096. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented 
herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the 
Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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Just Listed | Open House 11am-2pm

$1,550,000  
4 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,325 Sq Ft   
Hollywood Hills 

Angelica Monroe  
323.806.3941   
angelica.monroe@compass.com

Jackie Smith 
213.494.7736   
jackie.smith@compass.com

The Jackie Smith Group 
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$2,200,000 • For Sale
WESTMOUNT DR

Prime WeHo West, South of Melrose
Gated Spanish compound. 
2 separate houses delivered vacant
in high rent area. (Legal Duplex)

This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed. Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square 
footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. 
John Galich CalBRE License# 01232383 | Ryan Calder CalBRE License# 01953848. Rodeo Realty CalBRE License #00951359

JOHN GALICH
310.461.0468
John@JohnGalich.com
CalBRE License #01232383

RYAN CALDER
310.897.4122
Ryan@CalderProperties.com
CalBRE License #01953848

Open Tuesday, 11am to 2pm

531
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Prepare 
      to beInspired

This vibrant new community in Camarillo is everything your clients have ever wanted.  
Presenting four all-new neighborhoods where they’ll discover home how it’s meant to be  

enjoyed, where kids can be kids and the neighbors can’t be beat.

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES
1,626 – 2,114 Sq. Ft.

3 – 4 Bedrooms + Loft 
2-Car Garage with Courtyard

From the High $500,000s

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES
1,599 – 2,121 Sq. Ft.

3 – 4 Bedrooms
2-Car Attached Garage

From the Mid $600,000s

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES
1,711 – 1,837 Sq. Ft.

3 Bedrooms + Loft (in select plans) 
2-Car Alley-Access Garage
From the Low $600,000s

TOWNHOMES
1,191 – 1,927 Sq. Ft.

2 – 4 Bedrooms + Den (in select plans) 
2-Car Attached Garage

From the High $400,000s

HOMESITE 23 – PLAN 2C
1,837 Sq. Ft.

3 Bedrooms | 2.5 Baths
2-Car Garage

Stunning Kitchen with Island
Convenient Laundry Room 

$649,505

For a Limited 
Time Only 

Help your clients purchase this SOL featured 
home between 11/14 and 11/30. As well as 
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